
SUNDAY MONDAY                 TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

9

16

23

8

17

7

16

6

14

3

12

10 11 12

21

15

24

1413

19

22

2

2624 25

17 18 20 21
7:28PM

7:03 PM

5

7:15 PM

6

SEPTEMBER 2019
ELUL 5779 - TISHREI 5780

25

Nitzavim

4

3

13

27

1

26

15

22

29 1

18

2

5

20

Shoftim

Adat Shalom Synagogue
1

19

11
Ki Tavo

27

7
Ki Teitzei

ROSH CHODESH ELUL

MINCHAH-MAARIV 7:45 PM

MINCHAH-MAARIV 7:30PM

MINCHAH-MAARIV 7:00 PM

SHABBAT TORAH STUDY
9:45 AM 

Bar Mitzvah of Daniel Fisher

BLOOD DRIVE

LABOR DAY
MORNING MINYAN

8:30 AM

Leil Selichot & Services

28

29

8 9

TISHREI

SHABBAT TORAH STUDY
9:45 AM 

SHABBAT TORAH STUDY
9:45 AM 

OCTOBER

  
 

  
 

    

MINCHAH-MAARIV 

B’NAI MITZVAH
CONNECTIONS: JEWISH
ROOTS with Melissa Ser 

10:45 AM

B’nai Mitzvah Beginnings
with Hazzan Gross 10:45 AM

1st DAY OF SCHOOL

The Clergy, staff and synagogue
leadership wish you and yours 
a happy, healthy, 
and peaceful New Year.

30

10

EREV ROSH HASHANAH ROSH HASHANAH 5780
FIRST DAY

MINCHAH-MAARIV 6:00 PM
MINCHAH-MAARIV 6:00 PM

REV0021419

23 28

ELUL 4

SHABBAT TORAH STUDY
9:45 AM 

8:06 PM6:59 PM

7:40 PM

SERVICE SCHEDULE
MORNING SERVICES

Shabbat & Festivals 9:00 a.m.
Monday - Friday 7:30 a.m.

Sun. & Nat’l Holidays 8:30 a.m.
WEEKDAY EVENING SERVICES
through Nov. 1, 2019   6:00 p.m.

Shabbat Minchah/Maariv
times vary. See each date.

Shabbat & holiday services
childcare available 10:00 a.m.

Bar Mitzvah of Max Weinraub

Bat Mitzvah of Remy Sollish

Bar Mitzvah of Alex Brown


