SEPTEMBER 2019

ELUL 5779 - TISHREI 5780

Adat Shalom Synagogue

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
ROSH CHODESH ELUL 1	LABOR DAY 2 MORNING MINYAN	3	4	5	6	Shoftim 7
Bar Mitzvah of Daniel Fisher	8:30 AM					Bar Mitzvah of Max Weinraub
						SHABBAT TORAH STUDY 9:45 AM
						MINCHAH-MAARIV 7:45 PM
ELUL 1	2	3	4	5	章章 7:40 PM 6	7
BLOOD DRIVE 8	9	10	11	12	13	Ki Teitzei 14
1st DAY OF SCHOOL						SHABBAT TORAH STUDY 9:45 AM
8	9	10	11	12	 ∰ 7:28PM 13	MINCHAH-MAARIV 7:30PM
15	16	17	18	19	20	Ki Tavo 21
B'nai Mitzvah Beginnings						Bat Mitzvah of Remy Sollish
with Hazzan Gross 10:45 AM						SHABBAT TORAH STUDY 9:45 AM
15	16	17	18	19) 7:15 PM 20	Leil Selichot & Services MINCHAH-MAARIV 21
22	23	24	25	26	27	Nitzavim 28
						Bar Mitzvah of Alex Brown
B'NAI MITZVAH CONNECTIONS: JEWISH ROOTS with Melissa Ser 10:45 AM						SHABBAT TORAH STUDY 9:45 AM
	00	0.4	25	26	\$ 7.00 DM 07	MINCHAH-MAARIV 7:00 PM
22	23	24 SERVICE SCHEDULE	25	20	\$ \$ 7:03 PM 27	28
29 EREV ROSH HASHANAH	30 ROSH HASHANAH 5780 FIRST DAY MINCHAH-MAARIV 6:00 PM	MORNING SERVICES Shabbat & Festivals 9:00 a.m. Monday - Friday 7:30 a.m. Sun. & Nat'l Holidays 8:30 a.m. WEEKDAY EVENING SERVICES through Nov. 1, 2019 6:00 p.m. Shabbat Minchah/Maariv	OCTOBER S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19	a nappy, nealtny,		
MINCHAH-MAARIV 6:00 PM	TISHREI 8:06 PM 1	times vary. See each date. Shabbat & holiday services childcare available 10:00 a.m.	20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	and peaceful Ne	w Year.	